
Little Hawkeye Conference MS XC Girls MS 2 mi

Indianola Middle School, Indianola, IA

Oct. 13, 2025

Results by Michael Franke

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Oct. 13, 2025 4:42 PM
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPR

  1 Pella                    23    1    3    4    7    8   14   15  13:04.5  1:2
  2 Newton                   49    2    5    6   16   20   26   33  13:38.6  2:0
  3 Dallas Center Grimes     93    9   10   19   27   28   29   36  14:30.3  1:1
  4 Indianola               101   11   12   17   30   31   38   39  14:34.1  1:1
  5 Oskaloosa               130   18   21   25   32   34   47   49  14:58.7  0:5
  6 Norwalk                 137   13   23   24   37   40   42   45  15:02.3  1:3
  7 Pella Christian         185   22   35   41   43   44   46   48  15:51.0  1:3

Incomplete Teams: 
Individuals

 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME

1. Pella
    1  Maechen Cowman, 8        12:03.6  
    3  Jewel Snieder, 7         12:58.5  
    4  Joanna VandeVoort, 8     13:14.2  
    7  Elliana Hardman, 8       13:32.5  
    8  Georgia Ferebee, 8       13:33.4  
   14  Ruthi Schuknecht, 7      14:06.5  
   15  Lydia Brock, 7           14:07.7  
Total Time = 1:05:22.2     Total Places = 23

2. Newton
    2  Kate Lamont, 8           12:37.7  
    5  Piper Lauterbach, 8      13:19.1  
    6  Camber Lauterbach, 7     13:20.7  
   16  Gracie Groves, 7         14:15.3  
   20  Rebecca Nook, 8          14:39.8  
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   26  Frances Barton, 8        14:57.8  
   33  Quinn Soppe, 7           15:22.1  
Total Time = 1:08:12.6     Total Places = 49

3. Dallas Center Grimes
    9  Callie Senephansiri, 7   13:49.7  
   10  Mia Rude, 8              13:58.3  
   19  Madison Kerndt, 7        14:38.9  
   27  Afton Phillips, 7        14:59.4  
   28  Emma Fasse, 8            15:05.2  
   29  Braelyn Miller, 7        15:09.5  
   36  Maya Peterson, 7         15:30.4  
Total Time = 1:12:31.5     Total Places = 93

4. Indianola
   11  Piper Ross, 7            14:00.6  
   12  Ella Guzman, 7           14:01.3  
   17  Harper Wells, 8          14:16.1  
   30  Ellie Thomsen, 7         15:13.3  
   31  Adelaide Lichter, 7      15:19.1  
   38  Anna Sickels, 7          15:34.3  
   39  Arianna Soesbe, 7        15:35.0  
Total Time = 1:12:50.4     Total Places = 101

5. Oskaloosa
   18  Chessa San, 7            14:29.2  
   21  Payton Clark, 8          14:45.8  
   25  Alaina Burgey, 7         14:56.8  
   32  Alaura Sheets, 7         15:19.1  
   34  Olivia Doll, 8           15:22.3  
   47  Lauryn Koehler, 7        16:32.3  
   49  Libby Mitrisin, 7        17:36.2  
Total Time = 1:14:53.2     Total Places = 130

6. Norwalk
   13  Brynlee DeKock, 8        14:04.5  
   23  Caroline Reaper, 8       14:53.9  
   24  Lilyann Mauro, 8         14:56.4  
   37  Mila Moede, 7            15:33.3  
   40  Norah Wilhelm, 8         15:43.3  
   42  Mia Gomez, 8             16:16.8  
   45  Kendall Roof, 8          16:27.3  
Total Time = 1:15:11.4     Total Places = 137

7. Pella Christian
   22  Lily Freml, 8            14:48.5  
   35  Nora De Groot, 8         15:28.6  
   41  Lydia Nieuwsma, 8        16:16.7  
   43  Caroline Jabaay, 8       16:19.8  
   44  Hazel Belzer, 8          16:21.2  
   46  Norah Herdegen, 7        16:31.5  
   48  Ada Van Wyngarden, 8     16:34.6  
Total Time = 1:19:14.8     Total Places = 185
        TEAM    
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Maechen Cowman, 8        12:03.6    Pella                



    2     2  Kate Lamont, 8           12:37.7    Newton               
    3     3  Jewel Snieder, 7         12:58.5    Pella                
    4     4  Joanna VandeVoort, 8     13:14.2    Pella                
    5     5  Piper Lauterbach, 8      13:19.1    Newton               
    6     6  Camber Lauterbach, 7     13:20.7    Newton               
    7     7  Elliana Hardman, 8       13:32.5    Pella                
    8     8  Georgia Ferebee, 8       13:33.4    Pella                
    9     9  Callie Senephansiri, 7   13:49.7    Dallas Center Grimes 
   10    10  Mia Rude, 8              13:58.3    Dallas Center Grimes 
   11    11  Piper Ross, 7            14:00.6    Indianola            
   12    12  Ella Guzman, 7           14:01.3    Indianola            
   13    13  Brynlee DeKock, 8        14:04.5    Norwalk              
   14    14  Ruthi Schuknecht, 7      14:06.5    Pella                
   15    15  Lydia Brock, 7           14:07.7    Pella                
   16    16  Gracie Groves, 7         14:15.3    Newton               
   17    17  Harper Wells, 8          14:16.1    Indianola            
   18    18  Chessa San, 7            14:29.2    Oskaloosa            
   19        Harper Hunsinger, 8      14:33.2    Pella                
   20    19  Madison Kerndt, 7        14:38.9    Dallas Center Grimes 
   21    20  Rebecca Nook, 8          14:39.8    Newton               
   22    21  Payton Clark, 8          14:45.8    Oskaloosa            
   23    22  Lily Freml, 8            14:48.5    Pella Christian      
   24    23  Caroline Reaper, 8       14:53.9    Norwalk              
   25    24  Lilyann Mauro, 8         14:56.4    Norwalk              
   26    25  Alaina Burgey, 7         14:56.8    Oskaloosa            
   27    26  Frances Barton, 8        14:57.8    Newton               
   28    27  Afton Phillips, 7        14:59.4    Dallas Center Grimes 
   29    28  Emma Fasse, 8            15:05.2    Dallas Center Grimes 
   30    29  Braelyn Miller, 7        15:09.5    Dallas Center Grimes 
   31        Clara Punt, 7            15:12.0    Pella                
   32    30  Ellie Thomsen, 7         15:13.3    Indianola            
   33    31  Adelaide Lichter, 7      15:19.1    Indianola            
   34    32  Alaura Sheets, 7         15:19.1    Oskaloosa            
   35        Ella VanDyke, 8          15:19.2    Pella                
   36    33  Quinn Soppe, 7           15:22.1    Newton               
   37    34  Olivia Doll, 8           15:22.3    Oskaloosa            
   38    35  Nora De Groot, 8         15:28.6    Pella Christian      
   39    36  Maya Peterson, 7         15:30.4    Dallas Center Grimes 
   40    37  Mila Moede, 7            15:33.3    Norwalk              
   41    38  Anna Sickels, 7          15:34.3    Indianola            
   42    39  Arianna Soesbe, 7        15:35.0    Indianola            
   43        Anna Weeks, 7            15:35.1    Newton               
   44        Evelyn Mick, 7           15:36.0    Pella                
   45        Henzlee Hetzler, 7       15:42.1    Newton               
   46    40  Norah Wilhelm, 8         15:43.3    Norwalk              
   47        Ayla Johnson, 8          15:45.6    Pella                
   48        Liana Chilton, 8         15:58.6    Indianola            
   49        Michelle Hartford, 8     16:07.4    Indianola            
   50        Kate Gaulke, 7           16:08.2    Pella                
   51        Olivia Weesner, 7        16:15.1    Pella                
   52    41  Lydia Nieuwsma, 8        16:16.7    Pella Christian      
   53    42  Mia Gomez, 8             16:16.8    Norwalk              
   54    43  Caroline Jabaay, 8       16:19.8    Pella Christian      
   55        Reagan Hesseltine, 7     16:20.7    Pella                
   56    44  Hazel Belzer, 8          16:21.2    Pella Christian      
   57        Teia Norris, 7           16:26.7    Newton               
   58    45  Kendall Roof, 8          16:27.3    Norwalk              
   59        Aaliyah Franje, 7        16:28.7    Dallas Center Grimes 
   60        Emma Mertz, 7            16:29.7    Indianola            
   61    46  Norah Herdegen, 7        16:31.5    Pella Christian      



   62    47  Lauryn Koehler, 7        16:32.3    Oskaloosa            
   63        Sami Popken, 8           16:32.9    Norwalk              
   64        Faith Charlson, 8        16:34.3    Indianola            
   65    48  Ada Van Wyngarden, 8     16:34.6    Pella Christian      
   66        Aubrey Van Wyk, 8        16:39.1    Pella Christian      
   67        Lydia Hughes, 8          16:41.4    Dallas Center Grimes 
   68        Greenlee Heuton, 7       16:42.8    Dallas Center Grimes 
   69        Leyna Brown, 8           16:54.5    Indianola            
   70        Sofia Jones, 7           17:04.7    Norwalk              
   71        Isabel Livermore, 7      17:05.1    Norwalk              
   72        Alaina Redman, 7         17:06.0    Pella                
   73        Jessica Alvarado-Perez, 717:10.7    Newton               
   74        Ava Kirschbaum, 8        17:18.0    Dallas Center Grimes 
   75        Emily Cantu, 8           17:19.4    Newton               
   76        Clare Vander Molen, 7    17:23.7    Pella Christian      
   77        Ellie VanDyke, 8         17:25.1    Pella                
   78        Kinley Allie, 7          17:27.7    Norwalk              
   79        Reese Hicks, 7           17:32.6    Norwalk              
   80    49  Libby Mitrisin, 7        17:36.2    Oskaloosa            
   81        Malaya McDonald, 7       17:39.1    Dallas Center Grimes 
   82        Josie Munson, 8          17:43.5    Newton               
   83        Ireland Card, 8          17:47.1    Norwalk              
   84        Sidney Wickett, 7        17:51.5    Newton               
   85        Hattie Green, 8          17:51.8    Indianola            
   86        Kara Jorgensen, 7        18:08.1    Dallas Center Grimes 
   87        Myla Nida, 7             18:19.8    Newton               
   88        Madelyn Mente, 8         18:42.8    Pella                
   89        Tatum Newel, 7           18:44.7    Dallas Center Grimes 
   90        Kylee Daugherty, 8       18:45.8    Dallas Center Grimes 
   91        Kira Cawthorn, 8         18:47.9    Indianola            
   92        Reagan Marvin, 7         18:55.9    Indianola            
   93        Sadie Thorson, 7         19:11.9    Norwalk              
   94        Justine O'Brien, 7       19:12.5    Dallas Center Grimes 
   95        Sidney Stiles, 8         19:16.1    Newton               
   96        Lark Thomas, 8           19:35.1    Pella                
   97        Abigail Hollenbrands, 8  19:53.1    Pella Christian      
   98        Stella Whitson, 8        20:01.6    Indianola            
   99        Aisley Kissner, 8        20:02.8    Indianola            
  100        Brooke Glennon, 7        20:11.3    Pella                
  101        Lily Schleich, 8         20:12.9    Dallas Center Grimes 
  102        Claire Wright, 8         20:16.2    Dallas Center Grimes 
  103        Jocelyn Richardson, 8    20:34.1    Dallas Center Grimes 
  104        Averi Haines, 8          20:46.0    Dallas Center Grimes 
  105        Natalie Williams, 7      20:51.5    Newton               
  106        Vivian Chaplin, 7        20:57.7    Indianola            
  107        Sophia Allen, 7          21:04.0    Dallas Center Grimes 
  108        Lauren Stoelk, 8         21:50.8    Norwalk              
  109        Evelyn Partridge, 7      22:02.4    Indianola            
  110        Blair Putney, 7          22:16.5    Indianola            
  111        Alice Schortmann, 7      22:16.8    Indianola            
  112        Selma Nislic, 7          23:05.5    Dallas Center Grimes 
  113        Alexis Trout, 8          23:17.0    Newton               
  114        Annika VanZee, 7         23:22.2    Pella                
  115        Meredith VanVark, 7      23:23.2    Pella                
  116        Bristol Keith, 8         25:19.3    Newton               
  117        Lucy Reingardt, 7        26:16.7    Dallas Center Grimes 
  118        Helen Banning-Tebbe, 7   26:50.8    Indianola            
  119        Madden Oliver, 8         27:01.8    Indianola            
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Little Hawkeye Conference MS XC Boys MS 2 mi

Indianola Middle School, Indianola, IA

Oct. 13, 2025

Results by Michael Franke

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Oct. 13, 2025 5:12 PM
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPR

  1 Norwalk                  37    2    6    8   10   11   12   13  12:21.0  0:4
  2 Pella                    54    5    7    9   14   19   22   29  12:39.9  1:0
  3 Dallas Center Grimes     84    1   15   16   25   27   31   32  13:02.1  1:5
  4 Oskaloosa                90    3   17   21   23   26   37   39  13:09.3  1:3
  5 Indianola               125   18   20   24   30   33   36   40  13:34.6  0:4
  6 Newton                  139    4   28   34   35   38   41   42  13:49.4  2:2

Incomplete Teams: Pella Christian
Individuals

 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME

1. Norwalk
    2  Ryan Courcier, 8         11:54.2  
    6  Finn Adams, 7            12:16.1  
    8  Kallen Smith, 8          12:25.1  
   10  Logan Soenen, 8          12:28.7  
   11  Grady Owens, 8           12:40.7  
   12  George Humphreys, 7      12:46.5  
   13  Mason Beerends, 8        12:47.1  
Total Time = 1:01:44.8     Total Places = 37

2. Pella
    5  Kalon Browne, 8          12:12.9  
    7  Isaac Hauck, 8           12:24.5  
    9  Cameron Punt, 8          12:28.5  
   14  Finn Jones, 8            12:59.5  
   19  Khy Edgeton, 8           13:13.8  
   22  Sy Carlton, 7            13:23.4  
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   29  Callum Smith, 7          13:45.2  
Total Time = 1:03:19.2     Total Places = 54

3. Dallas Center Grimes
    1  Toby Droppert, 8         11:41.3  
   15  Andrew Dickut, 7         13:02.7  
   16  Korbin Artist, 8         13:08.6  
   25  Sam Kampman, 7           13:36.9  
   27  Drake Smothers, 8        13:40.7  
   31  Hudson Cunningham, 8     13:48.9  
   32  Sage Turner, 8           13:53.1  
Total Time = 1:05:10.2     Total Places = 84

4. Oskaloosa
    3  Abel Larson, 8           12:05.2  
   17  Ryan Comfort, 7          13:12.3  
   21  Gyden Walker, 8          13:19.3  
   23  Kinnick Resitter, 7      13:29.4  
   26  Douglass Lappin, 7       13:40.3  
   37  Wyatt Walker, 7          14:35.6  
   39  Zachary Terpstra, 8      14:42.1  
Total Time = 1:05:46.5     Total Places = 90

5. Indianola
   18  Bentley Tenges, 7        13:13.6  
   20  Nate Williams, 8         13:19.1  
   24  Jack Anglick, 8          13:34.0  
   30  Ian Mach, 7              13:46.4  
   33  Braden Kruthoff, 8       13:59.7  
   36  Bryce Johnson, 7         14:34.7  
   40  Roman May, 7             14:43.8  
Total Time = 1:07:52.8     Total Places = 125

6. Newton
    4  Klay Montgomery, 7       12:09.9  
   28  Jaxson Meyer, 7          13:42.2  
   34  Kieran Otto, 7           14:16.1  
   35  Blake Sorensen, 8        14:19.6  
   38  Brayon Wickliff, 8       14:39.2  
   41  Ryker Fuzell, 7          15:00.8  
   42  Nikolai Chaney, 7        15:38.9  
Total Time = 1:09:07.0     Total Places = 139
        TEAM    
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Toby Droppert, 8         11:41.3    Dallas Center Grimes 
    2     2  Ryan Courcier, 8         11:54.2    Norwalk              
    3     3  Abel Larson, 8           12:05.2    Oskaloosa            
    4     4  Klay Montgomery, 7       12:09.9    Newton               
    5     5  Kalon Browne, 8          12:12.9    Pella                
    6     6  Finn Adams, 7            12:16.1    Norwalk              
    7     7  Isaac Hauck, 8           12:24.5    Pella                
    8     8  Kallen Smith, 8          12:25.1    Norwalk              
    9     9  Cameron Punt, 8          12:28.5    Pella                
   10    10  Logan Soenen, 8          12:28.7    Norwalk              
   11    11  Grady Owens, 8           12:40.7    Norwalk              
   12    12  George Humphreys, 7      12:46.5    Norwalk              



   13    13  Mason Beerends, 8        12:47.1    Norwalk              
   14        Owen Petersen, 8         12:48.4    Norwalk              
   15        Tyson Butler, 8          12:48.8    Norwalk              
   16        Kyler Driftmier, 7       12:49.2    Norwalk              
   17        Colby Gunn, 8            12:49.7    Norwalk              
   18        Peyton Willey, 8         12:54.2    Norwalk              
   19    14  Finn Jones, 8            12:59.5    Pella                
   20    15  Andrew Dickut, 7         13:02.7    Dallas Center Grimes 
   21        Dominic Brown, 7         13:03.5    Norwalk              
   22        Emmett Petersen, 7       13:04.8    Norwalk              
   23        Logan Hueser, 7          13:07.4    Norwalk              
   24    16  Korbin Artist, 8         13:08.6    Dallas Center Grimes 
   25        Isaac Kunze, 8           13:10.5    Norwalk              
   26        Tyler Wood, 8            13:11.8    Norwalk              
   27        Jackson Sinkler, 7       13:12.3    Norwalk              
   28    17  Ryan Comfort, 7          13:12.3    Oskaloosa            
   29    18  Bentley Tenges, 7        13:13.6    Indianola            
   30    19  Khy Edgeton, 8           13:13.8    Pella                
   31        Braxton Yepsen, 7        13:18.8    Norwalk              
   32    20  Nate Williams, 8         13:19.1    Indianola            
   33    21  Gyden Walker, 8          13:19.3    Oskaloosa            
   34    22  Sy Carlton, 7            13:23.4    Pella                
   35    23  Kinnick Resitter, 7      13:29.4    Oskaloosa            
   36    24  Jack Anglick, 8          13:34.0    Indianola            
   37        Garrett Brumgardt, 7     13:34.3    Norwalk              
   38    25  Sam Kampman, 7           13:36.9    Dallas Center Grimes 
   39        Noah Schooley, 8         13:39.4    Norwalk              
   40    26  Douglass Lappin, 7       13:40.3    Oskaloosa            
   41    27  Drake Smothers, 8        13:40.7    Dallas Center Grimes 
   42    28  Jaxson Meyer, 7          13:42.2    Newton               
   43        Payton Warner, 8         13:43.1    Norwalk              
   44        Jackson Anderson, 7      13:43.2    Norwalk              
   45    29  Callum Smith, 7          13:45.2    Pella                
   46    30  Ian Mach, 7              13:46.4    Indianola            
   47    31  Hudson Cunningham, 8     13:48.9    Dallas Center Grimes 
   48        Henry Bottema, 8         13:49.4    Pella                
   49        Carter Foster, 7         13:50.0    Norwalk              
   50        Cooper Stursma, 7        13:50.7    Norwalk              
   51        Jaceton Birkenholtz, 7   13:51.5    Pella                
   52        Wyatt Renaud, 7          13:52.9    Pella                
   53    32  Sage Turner, 8           13:53.1    Dallas Center Grimes 
   54        Nolan Townsend, 7        13:53.6    Dallas Center Grimes 
   55        Luke Nicholson, 7        13:54.3    Pella Christian      
   56    33  Braden Kruthoff, 8       13:59.7    Indianola            
   57        Landon Carter, 8         14:02.8    Dallas Center Grimes 
   58        Brady Ball, 7            14:07.1    Pella Christian      
   59        Nahshon Schiebout, 8     14:08.6    Pella Christian      
   60        Michael Harvey, 8        14:09.2    Dallas Center Grimes 
   61        Dylan Weydert, 7         14:11.6    Dallas Center Grimes 
   62    34  Kieran Otto, 7           14:16.1    Newton               
   63        Owen Ouverson, 7         14:16.1    Dallas Center Grimes 
   64        Abraham Frett, 7         14:17.0    Dallas Center Grimes 
   65        Parker Allen, 8          14:18.3    Norwalk              
   66    35  Blake Sorensen, 8        14:19.6    Newton               
   67        Blayton Anderson, 8      14:21.7    Norwalk              
   68        Hudson VanderWeerdt, 7   14:21.8    Pella                
   69        Isaac Eischeid, 8        14:25.4    Dallas Center Grimes 
   70        Cade Olson, 8            14:29.4    Dallas Center Grimes 
   71        Easton Staiert, 7        14:33.0    Norwalk              
   72    36  Bryce Johnson, 7         14:34.7    Indianola            



   73    37  Wyatt Walker, 7          14:35.6    Oskaloosa            
   74        Asher Gessman, 7         14:35.9    Dallas Center Grimes 
   75        Micah Braithwaite, 7     14:36.5    Pella Christian      
   76        Ethan Simonson, 7        14:37.0    Dallas Center Grimes 
   77    38  Brayon Wickliff, 8       14:39.2    Newton               
   78        Charles Holt, 7          14:41.5    Norwalk              
   79    39  Zachary Terpstra, 8      14:42.1    Oskaloosa            
   80    40  Roman May, 7             14:43.8    Indianola            
   81        Preston Gambrall, 7      14:44.4    Norwalk              
   82        Reilly Green, 7          14:45.6    Pella                
   83        Javier Ramirez, 8        14:52.6    Pella                
   84        Garin Hoover, 8          14:57.5    Dallas Center Grimes 
   85        Noah Feil, 7             14:58.0    Norwalk              
   86        Beau Viesselman, 8       15:00.4    Pella                
   87    41  Ryker Fuzell, 7          15:00.8    Newton               
   88        Jackson McHawes, 7       15:14.8    Oskaloosa            
   89        Christian Nagel, 8       15:32.2    Indianola            
   90        Zachary McQuide, 8       15:34.1    Dallas Center Grimes 
   91    42  Nikolai Chaney, 7        15:38.9    Newton               
   92        Roc Johnson, 7           15:41.9    Dallas Center Grimes 
   93        Murphy McDonald, 8       15:42.3    Dallas Center Grimes 
   94        Felix Mandein, 7         15:44.9    Dallas Center Grimes 
   95        Coogan Weeks, 8          15:47.8    Indianola            
   96        Jackson Reese, 8         15:49.8    Norwalk              
   97        Marshall Gochanour, 8    15:52.8    Norwalk              
   98        Callen Kleene, 8         15:59.9    Indianola            
   99        Warren Place, 7          16:00.2    Pella                
  100        Trevor Langner, 8        16:02.5    Pella                
  101        Nathan Woerdeman, 8      16:04.1    Indianola            
  102        Jd Price, 8              16:09.5    Dallas Center Grimes 
  103        Carter Joens, 8          16:13.4    Dallas Center Grimes 
  104        Tulley Miller, 7         16:17.4    Pella                
  105        Hudson Buhrow, 8         16:18.2    Norwalk              
  106        Noah Palmer, 8           16:21.9    Indianola            
  107        Ezekiel VanHaaften, 8    16:27.8    Pella                
  108        Jacob Snyder, 8          16:28.3    Norwalk              
  109        Silas Verschuure, 7      16:33.3    Oskaloosa            
  110        Wyatt Bee, 7             16:35.9    Indianola            
  111        Dexter Miles, 7          16:47.2    Newton               
  112        Andrew Doerfler, 8       16:49.4    Norwalk              
  113        Charlie Sadler, 8        16:52.5    Norwalk              
  114        Anstin Goering, 7        16:55.1    Pella                
  115        Vyncent Hiemstra, 8      17:04.5    Pella                
  116        Lincoln Schnell, 8       17:05.4    Pella                
  117        Landen O'Neill, 7        17:06.9    Pella                
  118        Jackson Leaman, 7        17:18.8    Dallas Center Grimes 
  119        Seth Flory, 7            17:45.2    Pella                
  120        Grayson Wiedmann, 8      18:16.7    Norwalk              
  121        Hayden Shoars, 8         18:28.8    Dallas Center Grimes 
  122        Henry Flaherty, 8        18:38.2    Newton               
  123        Griffin Nesbitt, 7       18:48.1    Dallas Center Grimes 
  124        Adam Masek, 7            18:54.5    Pella                
  125        Samual DeBower, 7        18:59.0    Norwalk              
  126        William Henderson, 7     19:03.6    Pella                
  127        Breccan Anderson, 7      19:09.6    Norwalk              
  128        Miles Welch, 7           19:26.4    Norwalk              
  129        Maddux Reisetter, 7      19:31.8    Norwalk              
  130        Gabe Burke, 8            20:31.5    Indianola            
  131        Crosby Freeberg, 7       21:15.8    Indianola            
  132        Liam Duhn, 7             21:42.9    Dallas Center Grimes 
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  133        Jackson Helland, 8       23:08.2    Pella                
  134        Lincoln Todd, 7          23:56.8    Dallas Center Grimes 
  135        Erik Adair, 7            24:46.4    Dallas Center Grimes 
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